SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21285/2014

MEERA HOUSING PVT. LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LEELARAM S. JANGID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates)

Date : 19/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjira Das Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 27.4.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

MG