

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.21285/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/03/2014 in CRA No. 643/2013 10/03/2014 in SCS No. 966/2010 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

MEERA HOUSING PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LEELARAM S. JANGID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application(s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file synopsis and list of dates)

Date : 24/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Himanie Katooh, Adv.
Ms. Manjira Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. V. V. V. Pattabhiram, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rao, Adv.
Ms. Devahuti T., Adv.
Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Mr. M. K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR
Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR.P.A.

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER

